| ‘Price List

Home bakes and Confectionary
- Cookie

Flapjack'
Brownie
"Cupcake .
-Jelly‘
Chocolate Delight
Hot Pudding with Custard
3 Pé)pcorn
Baked Crisps
Mini éheddar
APr‘etzels
Snack a Jacks -
Rice criépy Bar
Carton Milkshake

Assorted Biscuits

~ Pop Chips-

£0.90
£0.70
£0.70
£0.90
£0.70
£0.70
£0.90
£1.10
£1.10
£1_.16
£1.10
£1.10 -
£1.10
£0.80 '
£1.00
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