Price List



Home bakes and Confectionary

Cookie	wi.)	£0.90
Flapjack		£0.70
Brownie		£0.70
Cupcake		£0.90
Jelly		£0.70
Chocolate Delight		£0.70
Hot Pudding with Custard		£0.90
Popcorn		£1.10
Baked Crisps		£1.10
Mini Cheddar		£1.10
Pretzels		£1.10
Snack a Jacks		£1.10
Rice crispy Bar		£1.10
Carton Milkshake		£0.80
Assorted Biscuits		£1.00
Pop Chips		£1.10